1
CATALOGUE
2
 CONTENTS
3
4
5
6

 Isle of Man IM1 2QA
 British Isles
 Manufacturing Facility:
 Manx Precision Optics Ltd.
 Units 11 & 12
 The Freeport
 Ballasalla
 Isle of Man IM9 2AP
 British Isles
 Official Distributor BeNeLux
 Te Lintelo Systems BV
 www.tlsbv.nl | contact@tlsbv.nl | +31 316 340804
4
BK7 SUBSTRATES
BK7 MIRROR SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
BK7-FMR-12.7-6.35 12.7mm 6.35mm
BK7-FMR-25.4-6.35 25.4mm 6.35mm
BK7-FMR-38.1-9.52 38.1mm 9.52mm
BK7-FMR-50.8-9.52 50.8mm 9.52mm
BK7-FMR-76.2-12.7 76.2mm 12.7mm
BK7-FMR-101.6-12.7 101.6mm 12.7mm
BK7-FMR-152.4-25.4 152.4mm 25.4mm
BK7-WMR-25.4-6.35-30MIN 25.4mm 6.35mm
BK7-WMR-50.8-9.52-30MIN 50.8mm 9.52mm
BK7 WINDOW SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
BK7-FWD-12.7-6.35 12.7mm 6.35mm
BK7-FWD-25.4-6.35 25.4mm 6.35mm
BK7-FWD-38.1-9.52 38.1mm 9.52mm
BK7-FWD-50.8-9.52 50.8mm 9.52mm
BK7-FWD-76.2-12.7 76.2mm 12.7mm
BK7-FWD-101.6-12.7 101.6mm 12.7mm
BK7-FWD-152.4-25.4 152.4mm 25.4mm
BK7-WWD-25.4-6.35-30MIN 25.4mm 6.35mm
BK7-WWD-50.8-9.52-30MIN 50.8mm 9.52mm
Mirror specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig,  rear surface: inspection
polish, better than 5 arc min parallel,
Window specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
λ/10 transmitted wavefront distortion, both sides 10-5 scratch-dig,
better than 10 arc sec parallel
Wedged Optics have a 30arc min (+/-5 arc min), thickness specified
for thick side
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
5
FUSED SILICA SUBSTRATES
FUSED SILICA MIRROR SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
FS-FMR-12.7-6.35 12.7mm 6.35mm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35 25.4mm 6.35mm
FS-FMR-38.1-9.52 38.1mm 9.52mm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52 50.8mm 9.52mm
FS-FMR-76.2-12.7 76.2mm 12.7mm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7 101.6mm 12.7mm
FS-FMR-152.4-25.4 152.4mm 25.4mm
FS-WMR-25.4-6.35-30MIN 25.4mm 6.35mm
FS-WMR-50.8-9.52-30MIN 50.8mm 9.52mm
FUSED SILICA WINDOW SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
FS-FWD-12.7-6.35 12.7mm 6.35mm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35 25.4mm 6.35mm
FS-FWD-38.1-9.52 38.1mm 9.52mm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52 50.8mm 9.52mm
FS-FWD-76.2-12.7 76.2mm 12.7mm
FS-FWD-101.6-12.7 101.6mm 12.7mm
FS-FWD-152.4-25.4 152.4mm 25.4mm
FS-WWD-25.4-6.35-30MIN 25.4mm 6.35mm
FS-WWD-50.8-9.52-30MIN 50.8mm 9.52mm
Mirror specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig,  rear surface: inspection
polish, better than 5 arc min parallel,
Window specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
λ/10 transmitted wavefront distortion, both sides 10-5 scratch-dig,
better than 10 arc sec parallel
Wedged Optics have a 30arc min (+/-5 arc min), thickness specified
for thick side
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
6
SPHERICAL SUBSTRATES
FUSED SILICA MIRROR SUBSTRATES DIAMETER (D) RADIUS OF CURVATURE
FS-SMR-25.4-6.35-1.0M-CC 25.4mm 1000mm concave
FS-SMR-25.4-6.35-1.5M-CC 25.4mm 1500mm concave
FS-SMR-25.4-6.35-3.0M-CC 25.4mm 3000mm concave
FS-SMR-25.4-6.35-5.0M-CC 25.4mm 5000mm concave
FUSED SILICA LENSES
PLANO - CONVEX
DIAMETER (D) NOMINAL FOCAL
LENGTH AT 1064NM
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-46.5-CX 25.4mm 100mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-56.6-CX 25.4mm 125mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-68.3-CX 25.4mm 150mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-112.4-CX 25.4mm 250mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-135.6-CX 25.4mm 300mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-226.9-CX 25.4mm 500mm
FS-SPL-25.4-6.35-454.4-CX 25.4mm 1000mm
BK7 LENSES PLANO - CONVEX DIAMETER (D) NOMINAL FOCAL
LENGTH AT 1064NM
BK7-SPL-25.4-6.35-46.5-CX 25.4mm 90mm
BK7-SPL-25.4-6.35-112.4-CX 25.4mm 220mm
BK7-SPL-25.4-6.35-226.9-CX 25.4mm 450mm
BK7-SPL-25.4-6.35-454.4-CX 25.4mm 900mm
Mirror specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
front surface: λ/10 surface figure, 10-5 scratch-dig,  rear surface:
inspection polish, ROC tolerance +/-1%
Lens specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness Tolerance: +/-0.25mm,
λ/10 surface figure, both sides 10-5 scratch-dig, focal length
tolerance: +/-0.5%
Plano- Concave substrates:
25.4mm diameter: 6.35mm edge thickness
Plano- Convex substrates:
25.4mm diameter: 6.35mm centre thickness
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
7
REFERENCE FLATS
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T)
ZER-REF1-25.0-12.0-L/20 Zerodur 25.0mm 12.0mm
ZER-REF1-50.0-15.0-L/20 Zerodur 50.0mm 15.0mm
ZER-REF1-100.0-19.0-L/20 Zerodur 100.0mm 19.0mm
FS-REF1-25.0-12.0-L/20 Fused Silica 25.0mm 12.0mm
FS-REF1-50.0-15.0-L/20 Fused Silica 50.0mm 15.0mm
FS-REF1-100.0-19.0-L/20 Fused Silica 100.0mm 19.0mm
Specifications:
Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm Thickness
Tolerance: +/-0.25mm, front surface: λ/20 flatness,
20-10 scratch-dig,  rear surface: inspection polish,

To ensure consistent quality and being able to respond quickly to customer
requirements, Manx Precision Optics Ltd. has a very high manufacturing depth,
shaping, grinding, polishing, coating and assembling optics in-house. Our
manufacturing process is fully ISO9001:2008 certified.
Laser-induced Damage Threshold (LIDT)
All optics in this catalogue are designed to withstand high laser power and are regularly
used in some of the world’s most powerful laser systems.
The achievable LIDT for optical components very much depends on the application and
the technical details of the laser(s) used. Therefore it is very difficult and in many cases
not helpful - scaling the LIDT for sub-nanosecond pulses, for example, follows different
rules than scaling it for pulses with a duration from 1ns to 20ns for example.
The table below gives a brief overview of the LIDT we specify for some of the
components listed in this catalogue. Please do not hesitate to contact us if you need
any further information.
Part Number Description LIDT
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-532-0 Fused Silica mirror, 25.4mm diameter, 6.35mm thick,
front surface: lambda/10, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear
surface: inspection polish
Coating side 1: >99.7%R @ 532nm /0º
>=5J/cm2 in 1ns
(2000-on-1)
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1064-45 Fused Silica mirror, 25.4mm diameter, 6.35mm thick,
front surface: lambda/10, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear
surface: inspection polish
Coating side 1: >99.3%R @ 1064nm /45º rand.-POL
>=8J/cm2 in 1ns
(2000-on-1)
FS-CPOL-25.4-1064 Fused Silica cube, optically contacted, 25.4mm x
25.4mm x 25.4mm, lambda/8 transmitted wavefront
distortion, 10-5 scratch-dig
Immersed Coating: >99.5%R s-POL & >95%T p-POL
@ 1064nm /45º
Outside faces: AR (<0.25%R) @ 1064nm /0º
>=6J/cm2 in 1ns
(2000-on-1)
FS-25.4-6.35-740-860-0 Fused Silica mirror, 25.4mm diameter, 6.35mm thick,
front surface: lambda/10, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear
surface: inspection polish
Coating side 1: >99.3%R @ 740-860nm /0º
low GDD coating
>=0.75J/cm2 in
150fs
(2000-on-1)
10
AR-COATED WINDOWS
PART NUMBER DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T) COATING
WAVELENGTH
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-248-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 248nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-266-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 266nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-355-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 355nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-532-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 532nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-532-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 532nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-1030-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 1030nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-1030-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 1030nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-1064-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 1064nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-1064-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 1064nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-245-410-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 245nm-410nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-245-410-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 245nm-410nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-400-700-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 400nm-700nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-400-700-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 400nm-700nm
FS-FWD-25.4-6.35-AR/AR-630-1100-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 630nm-1100nm
FS-FWD-50.8-9.52-AR/AR-630-1100-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 630nm-1100nm
Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance:
+/-0.25mm,  λ/10 transmitted wavefront distortion, both sides 10-5 scratch-
dig, better than 10 arc sec parallel
All single wavelength AR coatings give <0.25%R for the respective
wavelength.
The broadband AR coatings for 245nm-410nm give (<1%R avg.) while all
other listed broadband AR coatings give (<0.5%R avg.).
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
11
AR-COATED WINDOWS
AR @ 248nm /0º           AR @ 266nm /0º
AR @ 355nm /0º          AR @ 532nm /0º
AR @ 1030nm /0º          AR @ 1064nm /0º
AR @ 245-440nm /0º          AR @ 400-700nm /0º
AR @ 630-1100nm /0º
12
LASER LINE MIRRORS 00 INCIDENCE
PART NUMBER DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T) COATING
WAVELENGTH
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-248-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 248nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-248-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 248nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-248-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 248nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-266-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 266nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-266-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 266nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-266-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 266nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-355-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 355nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-355-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 355nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-355-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 355nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-532-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 532nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-532-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 532nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-532-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 532nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1030-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-1030-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-1030-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1064-0 25.4mm 6.35mm 1064nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-1064-0 50.8mm 9.52mm 1064nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-1064-0 101.6mm 12.7mm 1064nm
Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance:
+/-0.25mm, front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface:
inspection polish
All coatings will give >99.7%R at the respective wavelength.
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
13
LASER LINE MIRRORS 00 INCIDENCE
HR @ 248nm /0º          HR @ 266nm /0º
HR @ 355nm /0º          HR @ 532nm /0º
HR @ 1030nm /0º          HR @ 1064nm /0º
14
LASER LINE MIRRORS 450 INCIDENCE
PART NUMBER DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T) COATING
WAVELENGTH
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-248-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 248nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-248-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 248nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-248-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 248nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-266-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 266nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-266-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 266nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-266-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 266nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-355-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 355nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-355-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 355nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-355-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 355nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-532-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 532nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-532-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 532nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-532-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 532nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1030-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-1030-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-1030-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 1030nm
FS-FMR-25.4-6.35-HR-1064-45 25.4mm 6.35mm 1064nm
FS-FMR-50.8-9.52-HR-1064-45 50.8mm 9.52mm 1064nm
FS-FMR-101.6-12.7-HR-1064-45 101.6mm 12.7mm 1064nm
Specifications:
UV Fused Silica, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance:
+/-0.25mm, front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface:
inspection polish
All coatings will give >99.3%R in rand.-POL at the respective wavelength.
Other sizes and specifications are available on request - please contact us.
15
LASER LINE MIRRORS 450 INCIDENCE
HR @ 248nm /45º          HR @ 266nm /45º
HR @ 355nm /45º          HR @ 532nm /45º
HR @ 1030nm /45º          HR @ 1064nm /45º
16
METAL COATED MIRRORS
PART NUMBER DIAMETER (D) THICKNESS (T) COATING
MATERIAL
BK7-FMR-25.4-6.35-PAG 25.4mm 6.35mm Protected
Silver
BK7-FMR-50.8-9.52-PAG 50.8mm 9.52mm Protected
Silver
BK7-FMR-101.6-12.7-PAG 101.6mm 12.7mm Protected
Silver
BK7-FMR-25.4-6.35-PAL 25.4mm 6.35mm Protected
Aluminium
BK7-FMR-50.8-9.52-PAL 50.8mm 9.52mm Protected
Aluminium
BK7-FMR-101.6-12.7-PAL 101.6mm 12.7mm Protected
Aluminium
Specifications:
N-BK7, Diameter Tolerance: +0/-0.25mm ,Thickness Tolerance:
+/-0.25mm, front surface: λ/10 flatness, 10-5 scratch-dig, rear surface:

diameter substrate
Anti reflection (AR)
coating for 0º or 45º
rand.-POL
Standard coating for 1” - 4”
diameter substrate
Partial reflectors reflectivity tolerance:  +/- 3% for 20%R and 50%R
        +/- 2% for 80%R and 90%R
       +/- 1%  for 95%R
       +/-0.75%R for 98%R
Anti-reflection coatings: <0.25%R for 0º and <1%R for 45º rand.-POL
18
HIGH LIDT CUBE POLARISERS
PART NUMBER SIZE COATING
WAVELENGTH
FS-CPOL-25.4-248 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 248nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-266 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 266nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-355 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 355nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-532 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 532nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-1030 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 1030nm
FS-CPOL-25.4-1064 25.4mm x 25.4mm x 25.4mm 1064nm
Specifications:
Fused Silica cube, optically contacted, Dimensional Tolerance:
+0/-0.25mm , λ/8 transmitted wavefront distortion, 10-5 scratch-dig